
HEATING SPECIAL OFFERS

•	 Power indicator light
•	 Rotary dial control panel
•	 Adjustable thermostat
•	 Heat resistant housing 

and handle
•	 Overheat protection
•	 Thermostatic cut off
•	 Supplied with castors, 

cable & fitted plug
•	 Tip over switch

Oil-Filled Radiators

All pricing valid between 01/01/2024 - 31/01/2024

•	 3 Heat settings:  
600W, 900W, 1500W

•	 Product dimensions (mm): 
H:640 x W:280 x D:330

1.5kW Oil-Filled 
Radiator
White IG2615

ONLY £29.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £49.99

STANDARD RATE: £35.49

•	 3 Heat settings:  
800W, 1200W, 2000W

•	 Product dimensions (mm): 
H:640 x W:280 x D:408

2kW Oil-Filled Radiator

White IG2620

ONLY £34.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £54.99

STANDARD RATE: £41.49

•	 24 Hour timer
•	 3 Heat settings:  

800W, 1200W, 2000W
•	 Product dimensions (mm): 

H:640 x W:280 x D:393

2kW Oil-Filled Radiator  
with 24 Hour Timer

•	 3 Heat settings:  
1000W, 1500W, 2500W

•	 Product dimensions (mm): 
H:640 x W:280 x D:564

2.5kW Oil-Filled Radiator 
White IG2625

ONLY £47.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £79.99

STANDARD RATE: £51.29

•	 24 Hour timer
•	 3 Heat settings:  

1000W, 1500W, 2500W
•	 Product dimensions (mm): 

H:640 x W:280 x D:549

2.5kW Oil-Filled Radiator with 24 Hour Timer

White IG2626 | Black IG2626BL

ONLY £51.99 EACH

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £89.99

STANDARD RATE: £57.79

SAVE
15%

SAVE
16%

SAVE
10%

SAVE
10%

ONLY £42.99 EACH

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £69.99

STANDARD RATE: £47.99

White IG2621 | Black IG2621BL



Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby | Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
a part of

All pricing valid between 01/01/2024 - 31/01/2024

HEATING SPECIAL OFFERS

•	 3 Heat settings: 1200W, 1800W, 3000W
•	 Freestanding
•	 Carry handles
•	 Adjustable thermostat
•	 Anti-frost and overheat protection

3kW Convector Heater
White IG5300

3kW Industrial Fan Heater
Red IG9301

•	 3 Heat settings:  
cool, 2000W, 3000W

•	 IP24 rated
•	 Suitable for insulated 

spaces & occasional use
•	 Adjustable thermostat
•	 Product dimensions (mm): 

H:315 x W:254 x D:250

2kW Industrial Fan Heater
Red IG9302

•	 Stainless steel heating tube
•	 IP44 rated
•	 Tip over switch
•	 Adjustable thermostat
•	 Suitable for insulated spaces 

& occasional use
•	 Product dimensions (mm): 

H:326 x W:198 x D:215

•	 3 Heat settings:  
400W, 800W, 1200W

•	 Oscillation function
•	 Lightweight design
•	 Integral carry handle
•	 Tip-over switch

1.2kW Halogen Heater
Grey IG9514

ONLY £30.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £59.99

STANDARD RATE: £37.49

ONLY £31.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £54.99

STANDARD RATE: £39.08

ONLY £21.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £34.99

STANDARD RATE: £26.99

ONLY £16.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £27.99

STANDARD RATE: £21.89

SAVE
17%

SAVE
18%

SAVE
19%

SAVE
22%


